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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 04/02/2025

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025

04/02/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025
04/02/2025

04/02/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

491.896

0

0

0

143

0

0

12

6.945.761.060

0

0

0

992.253.876

0

0

1.361.250

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

8.359.605

0

2.186

115.540.866.406

0

0

0

53.454.262.522

19.142.298

0

512.361.419.609
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